
  
 
 

NAHM monthly training dates 2024 

3 CPD points available 

Venue Date Time 

Zoom Monday 15th January 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Friday 23rd February 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

Zoom Wednesday 20th March 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Tuesday 16th April 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

Zoom Thursday 23rd May 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Monday 17th June 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Wednesday 24th July 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

Zoom Tuesday 20th August 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Friday 20th September 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

Zoom Thursday 17th October 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

Zoom Tuesday 19th November 2024 14:00 – 17:00 

Zoom Monday 16th December 2024 10:00 – 13:00 

 

Contact nahm@noca.ie for more information 

mailto:nahm@noca.ie

